
Laughing	Frog	Farm	Trial,	August	2017

Ranch	1 OR L F D P H Total OW
1 Lisa Williams Ali 19 9 17 27 8 10 90 45
2 Candice Sandberg Kal 15 7 14 20 10 9 75 36
3 Steve Weingartner Attie 17 7 10 24 0 1 59 34
4 Kelly Beres Brim 17 5 5 15 7 10 59 27
5 Lisa Pruka Chandler 15 7 15 7 0 8 52 37
6 Jerry Zappa Mirk 3 1 5 20 10 9 48 9
7 Laura Tomasezwski Jake 10 9 16 2 0 0 37 35
8 Catherine Price Seelie 15 1 15 0 0 0 RT 31

Ranch	2 OR L F D P H Total OW
1 Laura Tomasezwski Jake 10 1 15 17 8 10 61 26
2 Lisa Williams Ali 20 10 5 5 9 10 59 35
3 Kelly Beres Brim 13 7 13 10 2 8 53 33
4 Jerry Zappa Mirk 5 1 3 15 8 8 40 9
5 Lisa Pruka Chandler 1 7 2 2 2 7 21 10
6 Steve Weingartner Attie 20 10 2 0 0 0 DQ 32

Novice	1 OR L F W P H Total OW
1 Cheryl Christensen Grit 17 5 19 18 9 9 77 41
2 Mary	Coffey Strand Mark 19 10 19 18 5 3 74 48
3 Laura Tomasezwski Tweed 10 7 19 19 0 10 65 36
4 Richard Kane Roy 1 3 17 17 8 10 56 21
5 Leslie Bauman Dixon 15 1 5 19 5 10 55 21
6 Lisa Pruka Guess 1 7 18 10 7 10 53 26
7 Jennifer Fleck Cap 1 1 18 18 7 4 49 20
8 Nancy Hyser Hayley 10 1 3 13 0 3 30 14
9 Richard Kane Demi 1 1 1 19 0 0 RT 3
10 Donna Huntington Davy 1 1 0 0 0 0 RT 2

Novice	2 OR L F W P H Total OW
1 Cheryl Christensen Grit 10 7 20 18 10 10 75 37
2 Leslie Bauman Dixon 10 5 15 20 10 10 70 30
3 Nancy Hyser Hayley 10 5 15 18 7 10 65 30
4 Richard Kane Demi 1 5 10 17 6 8 47 16
5 Laura Tomasezwski Tweed 1 1 9 13 8 9 41 11



6 Richard Kane Roy 3 1 3 13 3 3 26 7
7 Mary	Coffey Strand Mark 12 3 19 12 0 0 RT 34
8 Donna Huntington Davy 13 5 5 17 0 0 RT 23
9 Jennifer Fleck Cap 10 5 5 17 0 0 RT 20
10 Lisa Pruka Guess 0 0 0 0 0 DQ 0

Non	Compete	Ranch
Steve Weingartner Attie 17 8 17 RT
Leslie Bauman Dixon 10 3 13 RT

Non-Compete	Novice
Richard Kane Roy 13 5 17 17 8 9 69
Richard Kane Demi RT


